
Wednesday, July 3OVS soonersim
8.30a.m. Housewives’ Choice
0. Devotional Service
10.45 Home Science Talk71. 0 Music While You Work11.30 American Half«Hour
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.15 p.m. Racing Results (further resultsat 3.15 and 5.30)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Light Orchestral Music
3. 0 Opening Night, by Ngaio Marsh

(NZBS)3.15 Classical Session
Symphony No. 33 in B Flat, K.319

Mozart
Ss Hester’s Diary
.30 Music from the Movies
. Oo Children’s Session: The Search for
the Golden Boomerang, and Jennifer inLondon (BBC)
5.30 In Strict Tempo

aap

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Young Farmers’ Club Talk
7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay LivestockMarket Report
7.30 The Stream of Music: Mozart
8. 0 Royal Philharmonie OrchestraOverture: The Fair Me@lusina, Op. 382

Mendelssohn
Manchester Children’s Choir t
Nymphs and Shepherds Purcell
Royal Phitharmonic Orchestra
Dance of the Comedians (The Bar-
tered Bride) Smetana

The Philharmonia Orchestra
Oriental Dances (Russlan and lLud-
milla) Glinka

8.30 JOCELYN KING (piano)
Intermezzo in D Minor, Op. 4, No. 5
Warum? (Fantasiestucke,

SP.
412)
ohumann

Sonata in A, No. 24
Sonata in D Minor, No. 4 Scarlatti

(Studio)
8.45 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Alceo Galliera
Suité: The Three Cornered Hat Falla

9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.Greig talks about the Jife and works ofAlfred Austin, Robert Bridges and John
Masefield, with readings from _ their
poetry (NZBS)
40. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
10.280 Close downIX(Da a7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7. District Weather Forecast9.0 — Around the Town with Ena Cart-wright .
9.15 The Intruder
9.30 Owen Foster and the Devil
9.45 Keys on the Case20. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.18 Dossier on Dumetrius
Lou Preager and his Orchestra

oe Carmen Cavallaro Entertains
8.16 Folk Music of British Isles
8.30 Sidney Torch (organ)8.46 Talk: Here’s My Comfort, by Beat-
rice Ashton, housewife and broadcaster

NZBS)
8. 3 William Kapell (piano), with the
Dallas Symphony Orchestra conducted by_ tial Sic. Gubaoncerto No, C, F

Prokofieff
The Colombia Broadcasting Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Igor Stravinsky
Symphony of Psalms Stravinsky
Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin (duo-
pianists)Concerto for Two Solo Pianos (1935)

Stravinsky
10.15 In Lighter Mood
10.30 Close down

;

WANGANUI
1200 ke. 250m

7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.18 Ever Yours
$.30 Saxby Millions .

9.46 The Bishop’s Mantle
1%
0 Close down
.30 p.m. The Marton Programme
7. 0 . Trumpets in the Dawn7.15 Songtime: Perry Como
ris
4 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
.45 The Johnstone Brothers8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sales
B. G&G $The New Gaiety Dance Band

; Studio)
328 Ray's

e
Laugh(inc)s q

9.33 Luton Girls’ Choir
9.40 #£Waltz TimetactStay MePortana’ "an y McPortlan
10.30 Close down

IAIN 134da0 am. Breakfast Session
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Shopping with Val5 Never LetMe Love You
.30 Hint Hunt
.45 Indian Summer0.0 Close Ccown
30 p.m. Bring on the Hits
45 Believe It or NotSinging Brothers
15 Crusader or Crackpot? ,.30 Orchestral and Instrumental Novel-

Onis

0 Dad and Dave
30 Nelson Civic Music Festival Report.45 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra With Nancy Carr (soprano)(VOA)

OH

NNNADA0©

°o

9. 4 Time for Music (BBC)9.32 Vocal and Comedy Partners10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

Ss
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m.

7.87 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Otago CountryPanel, Brenda Bell, Violet Fraser andGwen Sutherland, discuss Are Country
People Community Minded? (NZBS)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Musi¢ While You Work
114.15 Frankie Laine Sings
11.45 Recorded N.Z. Artists
12. 0 Lunch Musie
41.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: The Romanceof Lyttelton, by John Johnson (NZBS);
The Lovable Fuchsia, by Mrs. M. PF.
Peter (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for Flute and dlarp in C,K. 299 Mozart
String Quartet No. 3 in D, Op. 18

Beethoven
4. 0 The Stanley Holloway Programme
.45 Laugh Awhile
4) Scots’ Mixture15 Children’s Session; Jeanne and
Story Time; Kidnapped
6. 0 Light Musie745 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 The Melachrino Strings
7.45 The Polka: Johnny Martin’s Heaa-liners
8. 0 Book Shop (NZBS)8.20 The SYA Studio Orchestra con-ducted by Uans Colombi
L’Ariesienne Suite No. 4 Bizet
Scenes Alsaciennes Massenet8.50 Alfred Cortot. (piano)9.15 Popnlar Artists in Retrospect: Raieda Costa

9.30 The Art van Damime Quintet
9.45 Night Club: The Allien Roth Orches-tra and Guest Artists
10.15 In Quiet Mood10.30 Close down

SYSvee
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 London Studio Concert
The BBC Northern OrchestraOverture: Idomeneo Mozart
Chaconne on a Theme of Vaughan
Williams JacobThe Arkansaw Traveller GuionThree Excerpts from The Master-
singers Wagner(BBC)

7.30 Mansfield Park, by Jane Austen(BBC) (to be repeated from 3YA_ on
Sunday at 4.30)
8. 0 NGAIRA

bet seat
4

|
(contralto)

Invocation to the Nile Bantock
rees Shaw
The Heart Worships iolstThe Cherry Tree Doth Bloom GoatleyThe Green Cornfield Head8.14 The Rohn Trio
String Trio Berkeley

s A Chapter in Musical Auto-~biography: Prominent musicians talkabout music they like best-Dr. V. E.
Galway, Professor of Music, Universityof Otago (NZBS)9.0 Guilbermina Suggin and the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
*Gello Concerto in D Minor Lalo
9.30 The Welfare State: Has it AchievedIts Object? Dr. W. B. Suteh, economist,broadcaster: and author of "The Questfor Security in N.Z.,’ in examining this
question, doubts whether thé goal has
heen reached (NZBS)

9.48 Eduard Erdmann (piano)Blackbird TiessenLittle Suite Krenek
A Sparrow in the Hand TiessenFoxtrot Erdmann10. 2 The Boyd Neel String Orehestra
Serenade in E, Op. 22 Dvorak

10.30 Close down

BHC 1we ane m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 The Bishop’s Mantle9.45 Evil Lady10. 0 Close down ;

6.30 p.m. Something Sentimental
-~b.45 The Secret Mountain7. 0 Cricket: Preview of Third Test

;

|

|

Prospects, Australia v. England at OldTrafford, by Eric Edrich
7.15 Gardening session
7.30 Popular Music
8. 5 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)8.40 ALLAN DALE (haritone)
Rogue of the Road JoyceFiddle and I Goodeve
Boots MoCallThe Windmill Nelson

(Studio)
9.35 Latest. on Reeord10. 0 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.
Greig talks about the life and work ofWilliam Davenant and John Dryden

(NZBS)10.20 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

SVSMa
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jascha Heifetz10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Home Science Taik11.15 Round the British Isles
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Excerpts from Carmen Bizet3. 0 Music While You Work

4. 0 Three Generations
4.45 Strike Up the Band5. 0 Children’s session: RunangaSchool Choirs and Let’s Talk About
Things5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 My Son, Tom7.3 The Houscbreaker, a talk by G.k. Gilbert (NZBS)
7.35 A Case for Cleveland8.0 HANS MEIHUISEN (piano)Chaconne in G Handel
Fantasia jn C Minor

_
Bach

(Studio)8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Anniversary of the Week9.15 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.
Greig talks about the life and work of
Southey and Wordsworth, with readingsfrom their poetry (NZBS
9.34 Walter Gieseking (piano) andMembers of the State Opera House Or-chestra, Berlin, conducted’ by HansRosbaud
Concerto in E Flat, K.274 Mozart
The National Symphony Orchestra ofEngland conducted by Walter Goehr
Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, K.543

Mozart10.30 Close down

AINZIN re0ne.38am
30— Music While You Work0.2 Devotional Service
Front Page Lady

1. 0 Topics for Women: Expert in theWitness Box-Christchurech Discussion
Panel (NZBS)
1.36 Conductor of the Week: EugeneGoossens
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Mantovani’s Orchestra and theRadio Revellers
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Send for Susanaoe3.30 CLASSICALHSuite No. 2 in "4Minor Bach
String

P
pent No. 11 in F Minor,

Op. Beethoven
Sonata No. 1 in F Minor, Op. 120

Brahms4.30 Scottish Session
4.45 Joe Fingers Garr (piano)5.30 Children’s Session: Jennifer inLondon (BBC), and Junior Newsreel.6. 0° Pollvanna
6.20 Sporting Vai Keep Fit, by Rv 0:Johnson (NZBS
7.5 Burnside Stock Market Report ?

9.
1
1
1

7.20 Country Calendar (Stan Whyte):Science and Agriculture-Pedology, Dif-ferent Kinds. of Soils, another talk | byB. L. Elphick (NZBS); Family Problemsin the High Country, thé final talk byMrs. M, E. Joliv (NZBS); The Story ofthe Wither Hills, by D. R. Wilkie, Dis-trict Soil Conservator, Blenheim (NZBS)8. 0 Time for Musio (BBC)
8.30 Kaikorai Band QuartetSelection: Norma Bellini
Bless This House Brahe-Chapman
La Sonnambula Bellini
La. Paloma Yradier

(Studio)
5 Joseph Locke (tenor)15 The Johnny Guarnieri Show30 Bold Venture
y 0 Rhythm Parade (‘"‘Scrutineer’’)30 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m

+ Op.m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music

= The World of Opera: Highlightsfrom The Marriage of Figaro, by Mozart7.30 Holland Festival, 1952Hans Henkemans and the Hague Resi-dentie Orchestra .

Piano Concerto No. 18 in B Flat
Mozart

NOC

(Radio Nederland)8.0 Oliver Twist, by Charles Dickens,
adapted by Giles Cooper (BBC)8.3 The Saxon State Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in E Flat (Roman-tic) Bruckner9.40 (approx.) Musique FrancaiseWalter. Gieseking (piano)
Gaspard de la Nuit RavelPierre Bernac (baritone) and FrancisPoulenac (piano)
Au Rossignol
Serenade: Quant tu chantes Gounod
Don Ouichotte a Dulcinee RavelPaul Tortellier (cello) and GeraldMoore (piano)
Sonata Debuss10.30 Close down 2!AD ANON

6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times6.15 Soccer Sidelights
"8
C.Y.M, Presents Father Bennet’s

a
6.45 Hour of St. Francis70 Smile Family8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Rugby League
9. 0 Recent Releases
9.15 The Services Present
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. 0 Otago Hit Parade
10.30 Glose down

AV, wveneana
9.30 am. Salon Music
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; besing Night, by NgaioMarsh: In a Glass Darkly (NZBS)12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Music of Schubert
Symphony No. 8 in B- Minor
(Unfinished)The Brook ,

Vital Spark of Heavenly Flame
To Music
Landler3.0 Songtime: Glasgow Orpheus Ghoir3.16 Maritovani and Sidney Torch3.30 Music While You Work

4.30 English Radio Stars
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,Dan Dare (final), and Storytime
5.30 Music of the People (BBC)6.0 Jones Junior
6.12 Recent Releases
7.15 Film. Review
7.30 Southland Hit Parade8.0 Staying in Britain: The _ BritishHotel, by Colin Wills (BRC)
8.29 Gore Municipal Brass Band, conduc-ted by James RaffertyMarch: Appreciation Powell
Hymn: Jesu Lover of My Soul DykesCornet Solo; Birds of Paradise

Rimmer
(Soloist: G. Dunean)Selection: Show Boat. . Kern

Paso Doble: Amparito Roca ‘Texidor(Studio) :

9.15 Speaking About Books: P. Millen
9.45 The Duplicats (NZBS)10. 0 Monique Haas (piano)10.10 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.
Greig. talks about the life and

wore
ofAlfred Austin, Robert Bridges and John

Masefield, with readings from their
poetry (NZBS)
10.30 Close down


